
Automobilslalom 22.10.17

Vorläufiges Endergebnis vorbehaltlich Prüfung durch Arbeitskreis
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1 Clos Patrick MSC Vilsbiburg 218,0 218,0 116,0 222,0 116,0 116,0 116,0 116,0 116,0 116,0 116,0 218,0 232,0 1136,0

2 Glasschröder Simon MC Metten Außernzell 204,0 206,0 116,0 222,0 113,0 112,0 116,0 116,0 116,0 116,0 204,0 112,0 1121,0

3 Raß Richard RG Rosenheim 212,0 214,0 214,0 112,0 113,0 109,0 112,0 110,0 110,0 109,0 212,0 109,0 1094,0

4 Clos Marco MSC Vilsbiburg 192,0 206,0 112,0 30,0 108,0 112,0 115,0 112,0 112,0 112,0 110,0 30,0 218,0 1073,0

5 Pollich André MSF Garching 158,0 182,0 92,0 214,0 112,0 112,0 113,0 92,0 80,0 112,0 158,0 80,0 1029,0

6 Unholzer Georg AC Deggendorf 130,0 158,0 63,0 198,0 110,0 116,0 104,0 108,0 92,0 75,0 112,0 130,0 138,0 998,0

7 Götzenberger Fabian MC Labertal 194,0 200,0 78,0 164,0 97,0 107,0 98,0 105,0 70,0 92,0 95,0 164,0 148,0 988,0

8 Buchner Andreas 164,0 176,0 94,0 166,0 76,0 96,0 112,0 108,0 41,0 108,0 164,0 41,0 936,0

9 Dinzinger Michael MC Labertal 130,0 104,0 214,0 103,0 87,0 91,0 68,0 100,0 100,0 68,0 929,0

10 Staudacher Sonja MSC Lam 90,0 88,0 198,0 88,0 92,0 41,0 109,0 104,0 84,0 95,0 125,0 864,0

11 Nausch Matthias AMC Regen 146,0 142,0 81,0 136,0 84,0 82,0 72,0 112,0 88,0 104,0 136,0 72,0 839,0

12 Unholzer Markus AC Deggendorf 30,0 102,0 59,0 188,0 60,0 100,0 92,0 76,0 96,0 103,0 75,0 30,0 119,0 832,0

13 Pollich Ralf MSF Garching 30,0 102,0 96,0 190,0 96,0 60,0 70,0 98,0 100,0 37,0 30,0 37,0 812,0

14 Unholzer Simone AC Deggendorf 84,0 120,0 72,0 156,0 90,0 88,0 88,0 80,0 70,0 64,0 83,0 84,0 134,0 777,0

15 Rogger Christian RSG Burghausen 96,0 77,0 124,0 106,0 68,0 88,0 104,0 99,0 76,0 68,0 770,0

16 Sterner Christian MSC Dreiburgenland 130,0 144,0 96,0 83,0 88,0 49,0 104,0 20,0 68,0 20,0 762,0

17 Saller Martin KC Eggenfelden 120,0 106,0 70,0 196,0 74,0 73,0 87,0 74,0 50,0 40,0 64,0 106,0 90,0 758,0

18 Fuchs Werner MSG Bayer. Wald 102,0 78,0 95,0 180,0 43,0 48,0 84,0 58,0 90,0 70,0 76,0 78,0 91,0 755,0

19 Lehrhuber Gerhard MSC Vilsbiburg 106,0 124,0 40,0 99,0 104,0 96,0 56,0 72,0 88,0 40,0 80,0 745,0

20 Haselsteiner Josef AC Bad Kötzting 80,0 198,0 87,0 95,0 106,0 84,0 95,0 745,0

21 Kalinke Raphael MSC Arnstorf 180,0 30,0 111,0 208,0 99,0 104,0 20,0 10,0 30,0 732,0

22 Sulzinger Reinhard MSC Dreiburgenland 76,0 182,0 72,0 80,0 84,0 104,0 88,0 40,0 53,0 93,0 686,0

23 Ennser Carolin MSC Fürstenzell 138,0 112,0 150,0 51,0 67,0 100,0 618,0

24 Paulik Simon MSC Straubing 84,0 122,0 87,0 134,0 50,0 60,0 42,0 51,0 60,0 50,0 53,0 84,0 92,0 617,0

25 Böcklbauer Peter RSG Burghausen 84,0 55,0 104,0 91,0 24,0 20,0 80,0 67,0 96,0 20,0 601,0

26 Ennser Gerd MSC Fürstenzell 92,0 103,0 142,0 66,0 44,0 64,0 87,0 598,0

27 Hauser Dennis MSC Plattling 30,0 68,0 114,0 96,0 100,0 88,0 88,0 584,0

28 Tuchek Christoph MSC Dreiburgenland 53,0 130,0 80,0 40,0 68,0 95,0 53,0 56,0 88,0 93,0 570,0

29 Feigl Stefan MSC Hohenwarth 210,0 212,0 78,0 106,0 37,0 78,0 565,0

30 Baumgartner Chr. KC Eggenfelden 166,0 130,0 89,0 100,0 66,0 10,0 561,0
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Automobilslalom 22.10.17

Vorläufiges Endergebnis vorbehaltlich Prüfung durch Arbeitskreis
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31 König Mario MSC Arnstorf 114,0 30,0 90,0 188,0 84,0 60,0 20,0 30,0 556,0

32 Götzenberger Georg MC Labertal 66,0 60,0 53,0 110,0 28,0 33,0 53,0 43,0 80,0 80,0 45,0 61,0 530,0

33 Heller Melanie MSC Straubing 37,0 96,0 30,0 103,0 87,0 87,0 65,0 505,0

34 Plöckinger Florian ASC Tiefenbach 62,0 126,0 58,0 53,0 64,0 35,0 64,0 56,0 60,0 88,0 490,0

35 Clos Stefanie MSC Vilsbiburg 53,0 37,0 80,0 80,0 60,0 80,0 53,0 84,0 437,0

36 Obser Martina AC Deggendorf 64,0 66,0 29,0 82,0 34,0 36,0 64,0 20,0 36,0 62,0 64,0 20,0 409,0

37 Graml Daniel MSG Bayer. Wald 56,0 112,0 53,0 64,0 68,0 56,0 409,0

38 Keller Guido MC Waldkraiburg 105,0 93,0 97,0 100,0 395,0

39 Lindlbauer Stefan AC Deggendorf 42,0 62,0 49,0 40,0 56,0 32,0 64,0 73,0 48,0 72,0 394,0

40 Friedrich Daniel MSC Plattling 45,0 180,0 53,0 40,0 318,0

41 Haselsteiner Sebastian AC Bad Kötzting 40,0 96,0 20,0 45,0 63,0 33,0 20,0 20,0 20,0 317,0

42 Hettl Norbert AC Deggendorf 72,0 40,0 32,0 52,0 28,0 48,0 38,0 32,0 28,0 314,0

43 Saller Karin KC Eggenfelden 30,0 30,0 28,0 78,0 35,0 27,0 31,0 28,0 20,0 30,0 20,0 30,0 40,0 287,0

44 Buchner Heike 33,0 52,0 28,0 40,0 20,0 44,0 36,0 43,0 20,0 276,0

45 Müller Peter RG Rosenheim 52,0 60,0 63,0 53,0 228,0

46 Ascher Günter MSG Bayer. Wald 20,0 54,0 20,0 20,0 20,0 20,0 30,0 20,0 42,0 40,0 206,0

47 Haringer Christian MSF Garching 44,0 36,0 80,0

48 Schuhbaum Helmut AC Deggendorf 20,0 31,0 20,0 71,0

49 Ascher Florian MSG Bayer. Wald 46,0 46,0

50 Krückl Patrick MSG Bayer. Wald 44,0 44,0

51 Haselsteiner Theresa AC Bad Kötzting 38,0 38,0
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Auswertung: Werner Fuchs, email: fuchswerner@gmx.com
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Automobilslalom U21 22.10.17

Vorläufiges Endergebnis vorbehaltlich Prüfung durch Arbeitskreis
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1 Unholzer Markus AC Deggendorf 30,0 102,0 59,0 188,0 60,0 100,0 92,0 76,0 96,0 103,0 75,0 30,0 119,0 832,0

2 Unholzer Simone AC Deggendorf 84,0 120,0 72,0 156,0 90,0 88,0 88,0 80,0 70,0 64,0 83,0 84,0 134,0 777,0

3 Sterner Christian MSC Dreiburgenland 130,0 144,0 96,0 83,0 88,0 49,0 104,0 20,0 68,0 20,0 762,0

4 Paulik Simon MSC Straubing 84,0 122,0 87,0 134,0 50,0 60,0 42,0 51,0 60,0 50,0 53,0 84,0 92,0 617,0

5 Tuchek Christoph MSC Dreiburgenland 53,0 130,0 80,0 40,0 68,0 95,0 53,0 56,0 88,0 93,0 570,0

6 Friedrich Daniel MSC Plattling 45,0 180,0 53,0 40,0 318,0

7 Haselsteiner Sebastian AC Bad Kötzting 40,0 96,0 20,0 45,0 63,0 33,0 20,0 20,0 20,0 317,0

8 Haselsteiner Theresa AC Bad Kötzting 38,0 38,0
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Auswertung: Werner Fuchs, email: fuchswerner@gmx.com

mailto:fuchswerner@gmx.com


Automobilslalom Damen 22.10.17

vorläufiges Ergebnis vorbehaltlich Prüfung durch Arbeitskreis
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1 Staudacher Sonja MSC Lam 90,0 88,0 198,0 88,0 92,0 41,0 109,0 104,0 84,0 95,0 125,0 864,0

2 Unholzer Simone AC Deggendorf 84,0 120,0 72,0 156,0 90,0 88,0 88,0 80,0 70,0 64,0 83,0 84,0 134,0 777,0

3 Ennser Carolin MSC Fürstenzell 138,0 112,0 150,0 51,0 67,0 100,0 618,0

4 Heller Melanie MSC Straubing 37,0 96,0 30,0 103,0 87,0 87,0 65,0 505,0

5 Clos Stefanie MSC Vilsbiburg 53,0 37,0 80,0 80,0 60,0 80,0 53,0 84,0 90,0 437,0

6 Obser Martina AC Deggendorf 64,0 66,0 29,0 82,0 34,0 36,0 64,0 20,0 36,0 62,0 64,0 20,0 409,0

7 Saller Karin KC Eggenfelden 30,0 30,0 28,0 78,0 35,0 27,0 31,0 28,0 20,0 30,0 20,0 30,0 40,0 287,0

8 Buchner Heike 33,0 52,0 28,0 40,0 20,0 44,0 36,0 43,0 20,0 276,0

9 Haselsteiner Theresa AC Bad Kötzting 38,0 38,0
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Auswertung: Werner Fuchs, e-mail: fuchswerner@gmx.com

mailto:fuchswerner@gmx.com


Automobilslalom SE 22.10.17

vorläufiges Ergebnis vorbehaltlich Prüfung durch Arbeitskreis
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1 Ascher Florian MSG Bayer. Wald 100,0 100,0 95,0 70,0 100,0 49,0 77,0 40,0 89,0 542,0

2 Rabensberger Jonas KC Eggenfelden 60,0 20,0 95,0 70,0 106,0 49,0 100,0 20,0 480,0

3 Prandstätter Philipp KC Eggenfelden 80,0 60,0 58,0 80,0 77,0 63,0 60,0 58,0 420,0

4 Haselsteiner Theresa AC Bad Kötzting 40,0 83,0 110,0 63,0 34,0 20,0 350,0

5 Fischer Jenny MSC Straubing 40,0 20,0 45,0 30,0 34,0 80,0 249,0

6 Schmölz Tobias KC Eggenfelden 80,0 108,0 40,0 228,0

7 Berthold Marcel AC Regensburg 90,0 91,0 181,0

8 Löffler Linda AC Regensburg 60,0 20,0 80,0
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Auswertung: Werner Fuchs, email: fuchswerner@gmx.com

mailto:fuchswerner@gmx.com


 

 

Niederbayerische MaierIKorduletsch  

Motorsportmeisterschaften 2017 

Mannschaftwertung Automobil-Slalom 

 

1. Platz   MSC Vilsbiburg    2.954 Punkte 

(Clos Patrick, Clos Marco, Lehrhuber Gerhard) 

2. Platz   MSF Garching    2.669 Punkte 

(Pollich André, Buchner Andreas, Pollich Ralf)  

3. Platz   AC Deggendorf   2.607 Punkte 

(Unholzer Georg, Unholzer Markus, Unholzer Simone 

4. Platz   MC Labertal    2.447 Punkte 

(Götzenberger Fabian, Dinzinger Michael, Götzenberger Georg) 

5. Platz   MSC Dreiburgenland  2.018 Punkte 

(Sterner Christian, Sulzinger Reinhard, Tuchek Christoph) 

6. Platz   KC Eggenfelden   1.606 Punkte 

(Saller Martin, Baumgartner Christoph, Saller Karin) 

7. Platz   MSG Bayer. Wald Hutthurm 1.370 Punkte 

(Fuchs Werner, Graml Daniel, Ascher Günther) 

8. Platz   AC Bad Kötzting   1.100 Punkte 

(Haselsteiner Josef, Haselsteiner Sebastian, Haselsteiner Theresa) 

 


	Ergeb pdf
	Erg U21
	Erg Dam
	Erg SE

